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Art der Immobilie : Villa
Standort : Macisvenda
Schlafzimmer : 6

Badezimmer : 5

Schone Villa mit 6
Schlafzimmern und 5

Badern in Macisvenda
Ref: CC0596

Schwimmbad : Privat
Garten : Privat
Orientierung : Suden
Ansichten : Bergblick
Parken : Auffahrt

€

Hausbereich :

Grundstiicksflache :

Flughafen :
Strand :
Stadt :
Golf :

Preis
544.500

50 mins
50 mins
50 mins

40 mins

« Netzstrom

«” Doppelverglasung

« Leitungswasser

«  Grill

« Klimaanlage

josh@alicanteproperty.es

www.alicanteproperty.es

0034 675746907
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